
GRAN PREMIO RED BULL DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA 

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM EMI INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

ALONSO David COL 246 25 13 25 5 25 25 25 11 25 20 25 13 91

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 176 20 25 20 9 20 10 2 5 9 13 16 7 202 70 70

ORTOLA Ivan SPA 173 7 16 - 16 11 20 10 25 16 25 7 4 163 73 3

VEIJER Collin NED 173 11 10 - 25 16 13 20 20 0 16 11 20 114 73 0

MUÑOZ David SPA 117 0 7 11 20 - 11 11 16 8 4 20 9 -5 129 56

RUEDA Jose Antonio SPA 99 - 20 - - 8 16 1 13 - 7 9 25 -6 147 18

PIQUERAS Angel SPA 98 4 - 16 6 6 4 5 8 11 - 13 - 257 148 1

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 93 - 6 5 10 10 6 8 9 13 8 10 5 38 153 5

KELSO Joel AUS 93 8 11 9 11 3 - 4 4 5 9 8 11 109 153 0

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 85 - - 13 13 9 5 16 6 10 10 3 0 010 161 8

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 78 16 0 - 0 2 - 13 3 20 - 1 10 1311 168 7

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 58 9 4 10 0 7 1 - - 7 6 4 2 812 188 20

LUNETTA Luca ITA 57 1 0 0 0 5 9 9 10 - - 0 16 713 189 1

NEPA Stefano ITA 56 10 9 0 7 0 3 - 7 4 11 - 3 214 190 1

ROULSTONE Jacob AUS 50 6 5 8 4 4 8 7 2 - 0 2 0 415 196 6

ESTEBAN Joel SPA 42 5 8 7 - 13 2 0 1 2 3 0 1 016 204 8

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 31 - - 6 2 - 0 6 0 1 5 5 6 -17 215 11

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 24 13 - 0 0 - - 3 0 0 2 6 0 -18 222 7

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 20 - 0 1 3 - 7 0 0 3 0 0 - 619 226 4

CARRARO Nicola ITA 16 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 020 230 4

OGDEN Scott GBR 12 3 2 - 0 - 0 0 0 6 - 0 0 121 234 4

ZURUTUZA Xabi SPA 11 - - 3 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 8 022 235 1
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ALMANSA David SPA 7 - - - 1 1 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 523 239 4

PEREZ Vicente SPA 3 - 3 - 0 - - - - - - 0 - -24 243 4

DETTWILER Noah SWI 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 025 244 1

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - -26 246 2

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 027 246 0

ROSENTHALER Jakob AUT 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 028 246 0

SHAHRIL Danial MAL 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - - -29 246 0

AL SAHOUTI Hamad QAT 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - -30 246 0

ADITAMA Arbi INA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 -31 246 0
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World Circuit Marco Sim

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM EMI INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

2881 30 21 32 5 38 27 25 12 27 23 25 14 9CFMOTO GAVIOTA ASPAR TEAM
2582 7 16 13 29 20 25 26 31 26 35 10 4 1630 30MT HELMETS - MSI
2313 20 14 10 25 23 14 20 20 7 22 15 22 1957 27LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
2264 26 30 28 13 24 18 9 7 9 13 18 7 2462 5RED BULL GASGAS TECH3
2105 8 18 20 31 3 11 15 20 13 13 28 20 1078 16BOE MOTORSPORTS
1916 4 6 21 16 16 10 13 17 24 8 23 5 2897 19LEOPARD RACING
1137 - 23 3 - 8 16 1 13 - 7 9 33 -175 78RED BULL KTM AJO

788 16 - - - 2 - 13 3 20 - 1 10 13210 35HONDA TEAM ASIA
779 1 - 1 3 5 16 9 10 3 - - 16 13211 1SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
7210 12 10 4 15 - 3 - 7 4 12 - 3 2216 5LEVELUP - MTA
3811 - - 6 3 1 - 6 - 1 5 5 6 5250 34KOPRON RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
2612 13 - 2 - - - 3 - - 2 6 - -262 12CIP GREEN POWER
1213 3 2 - - - - - - 6 - - - 1276 14FLEETSAFE HONDA - MLAV RACING

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM EMI INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

246CFMOTO1 25 13 25 5 25 25 25 11 25 20 25 13 9

240KTM2 13 20 13 20 11 20 16 25 16 25 20 25 166 6

190HUSQVARNA3 11 10 10 25 16 13 20 20 7 16 11 20 1156 50

181GASGAS4 20 25 20 9 20 10 7 5 9 13 16 7 2065 9

172HONDA5 16 6 16 10 10 9 13 10 20 8 13 16 2574 9
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